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2006 Crow Pass Crossing

Monica
Noelle
Andria
Laura
Ellyn
Andrea
Eeva
Heidi
Robin
Connie
Erika
Julie
Leslie
Jennifer
Kimberly
Heather
Shelly
Jackie
Jana

Eric
Harlow
Andy
Matias
Geoff
Mike
Matt
John
Troy
Hugh
Tyler
Steve
Lance
Mike
Tom
Patrick
Mark
Vin
Chris
Charlie
Jonathan
Braun
Mark
Brandon
Matt

Overall results
Women

Tibbetts
Brassard
Hayes
McDonough
Brown
Ostrovsky
Latosvo
Hjelm
Fisk

Best
Eaton
Beatty
Dickson
Faralan
Hone

Bell
Schwenn
Whiteside
Ozturgut

Men
Strabel
Robinson
Liebner
Saari
Roes
Kramer
Green
Wedleton
Larson
Gren
Rhodes
Humpal
Kopsack
Heatwole
Bronga
Conway
Brady
Robinson
Held
Renfro
Jackson
Kopsack
Blanning
Rinner
Crow

40
38
33
45
53
28
36
25
33
44
25
34
38
32
27
35
37
35
35

24
39
23
35
30
38
36
48
37
34
30
28
41
39
45
29
23
35
40
24
33
49
46
31
36

4hrs 05:04.8
4hrs 18:53.2
4hrs 22:26.9
4hrs 23:02.6
4hrs 27:34.3
4hrs 32:26.5
4hrs 34:37.0
4hrs 37:36.9
4hrs 38:26.1
4hrs 42:09.9
4hrs 49:07.9
4hrs 56:26.5
5hrs 10:49.3
5hrs 15:09.5
5hrs 25:07.4
5hrs 30:14.1
5hrs 30:14.5
5hrs 38:56.7
5hrs 56.:41.2

3hrs 05:17.9
3hrs 08:03.2
3hrs 09:45.8
3hrs 11:39.4
3hrs 17:39.0
3hrs 23:13.8
3hrs 24:12.5
3hrs 26:47.9
3hrs 27:21.7
3hrs 32:42.4
3hrs 36:11.5
3hrs 37:15.7
3hrs 38:46.2
3hrs 44:01.5
3hrs 44:43.9
3hrs 45:16.8
3hrs 46:21.1
3hrs 47:01.6
3hrs 47:07.0
3hrs 47:28.0
3hrs 49:03.3
3hrs 49:07.2
3hrs 49:21.4
3hrs 52:22.2
3hrs 54:40.5



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Benjamin
Jim
Todd
Josh
Chet
Keith
Josh
Trygve
Eric
Paul
Bob
Kimball
Donovan
Adam
Mike
Kevin
Evan
Michael
Sidney
Joe
David
Jeff
Olav
Aaron
Brian
Steve
Chester
Adam
Mike
Thomas
Michael
Peter
Matthew
Greg
Ben
Lloyd
Evan
Bill
John
Benjamin
Thomas
Jeremy
Gary
Doyle
Aaron
Peter
Larry
Richard
Mark

Logsdon
Potts
Fisher
Niva
Fehrmann
Weinhold
Calhoun
Sandvik
Mohler
Pletnikoff
Gengler
Forrest
Neal
Comer
Blackhurst
Taylor
Hone
Vander Lugt
Shaw
Moritiboy
Johnston
Pickett
Dregelid
Ostrovsky
Pautzke
Stenga
Gilmore
Johnson
Robinson
Burton
Logsdon
Mitchell
Reardon
Zwack
Armentrout
Melone 111
Steinhauser
Mott
Rafferty
Wright
Brown
Hinshaw
Childers
Woody
Christie
Adams
Siegrist
Verreydt
Stadsklev

21
34
37
33
26
33
32
37
54
26
41
51
34
26
45
43
28
34
36
46
36
38
44
30
25
45
33
25
41
40
19
31
34
41
30
46
43
44
39
28
35
31
40
45
31
33
49
35
51

4hrs 01:16.8
4hrs 03:55.2
4hrs 04:03.5
4hrs 06:51.0
4hrs 08:00.5
4hrs 08:37.6
4hrs 08:45.4
4hrs 10:05.9
4hrs 10:23.5
4hrs 11:34.2
4hrs 12:37.1
4hrs 12:47.7
4hrs 16:28.6
4hrs 16:38.8
4hrs 17:00.5
4hrs 17:49.2
4hrs 21:39.7
4hrs 21:55.2
4hrs 22:39.0
4hrs 23:24.4
4hrs 26:58.2
4hrs 27:14.4
4hrs 27:21.8
4hrs 30:14.0
4hrs 30:56,8
4hrs 31:40.2
4hrs 32:08.6
4hrs 33:43.2
4hrs 34:00.3
4hrs 34:53.9
4hrs 35:05.8
4hrs 35:42.5
4hrs 35:54.2
4hrs 40:29.6
4hrs 44:26.1
4hrs 45:37.3
4hrs 47:17.2
4hrs 48:17.7
4hrs 56:11.4
4hrs 56:20.4
5hrs 08:56.7
5hrs 12:34.1
5hrs 15:05.8
5hrs 15:43.9
5hrs 27:02.2
5hrs 28:06.7
5hrs 37:56.2
5hrs 42:13.9
5hrs 45:51.5
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2006 Crow Pass Crossing

Andrea
Heidi
Erika
Kimberly

Noelle
Andria
Eeva
Robin
Julie
Leslie
Jennifer
Heather
Shelly
Jackie
Jana

Monica
Laura
Connie

Ellyn

Michael

Eric

Andy
Steve
Patrick
Mark
Charlie
Benjamin
Chet

Paul
Adam
Evan
Brian
Adam
Benjamin

Harlow
Matias
Geoff
Mike
Matt
Troy

Age Group Results

Women 20 - 29

Ostrovsky 28
Hjelm 25
Eaton 25
Hone 27

Women 30 - 39
Brassard 38
Hayes 33
Latosvo 36
Fisk 33
Beatty 34
Dickson 38
Faralan 32
Bell 35
Schwenn 37
Whiteside 35
Ozturgut 35

Women 40 - 49
Tibbetts 40
McDonough 45
Best 44

Women 50 - 59
Brown 53

Men Under 20

Logsdon 19
Men 20 - 29
Strabel 24
Liebner 23
Humpal 28
Conway 29
Brady 23
Renfro 24
Logsdon 21
Fehrmann 26
Pletnikoff 26
Comer 26
Hone 28
Pautzke 25
Johnson 25
Wright 28
Men 30 - 39
Robinson 39
Saari 35
Roes 30
Kramer 38
Green 36
Larson 37

4hrs 32.26.5
4hrs 37:36.9
4hrs 49:07.9
5hrs 25:07.4

4hrs 18:53.2
4hrs 22:26.9
4hrs 34:37.0
4hrs 38:26.1
4hrs 56:26.5
5hrs 10:49.3
5hrs 15:09.5
5hrs 30:14.1
5hrs 30:14.5
5hrs 38:56.7
5hrs 56:41.2

4hrs 05:04.8
4hrs 23:02.6
4hrs 42:09.9

4hrs 27:34.3

4hrs 35:05.8

3hrs 05:17.9
3hrs 09:45.8
3hrs 37:15.7
3hrs 45:16.8
3hrs 46:21.1
3hrs 47:28.0
4hrs 01:16.8
4hrs 08:00.5
4hrs 11:34.2
4hrs 16:38.8
4hrs 21:39.7
4hrs 30:56.8
4hrs 33:43.2
4hrs 56:20.4

3hrs 08:03.2
3hrs 11:39.4
3hrs 17:39.0
3hrs 23:13.8
3hrs 24:12.5
3hrs 27:21.7
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Hugh
Tyler
Mike

Vin
Jonathan
Brandon
Matt

Jim
Todd
Josh
Keith
Josh
Trygve
Donovan
Michael
Sidney
David
Jeff
Aaron
Chester
Peter
Matthew
Ben
John
Thomas
Jeremy
Aaron
Peter
Richard

John
Lance
Tom
Chris
Braun
Mark
Bob
Mike
Kevin
Joe
Olav
Steve
Mike
Thomas
Greg
Lloyd
Evan
Bill
Gary
Doyle
Larry

Gren 34
Rhodes 30
Heatwole 39
Robinson 35
Jackson 33
Rinner 31
Crow 36
Potts 34
Fisher 37
Niva 33
Weinhold 33
Calhoun 32
Sandvik 37
Neal 34
Vander Lugt 34
Shaw 36
Johnston 36
Pickett 38
Ostrovsky 30
Gilmore 33
Mitchell 31
Reardon 34
Armentrout 30
Rafferty 39
Brown 35
Hinshaw 31
Christie 31
Adams 33
Verreydt 35
Men 40 - 49
Wedleton 48
Kopsack 41
Bronga 45
Held 40
Kopsack 49
Blanning 46
Gengler 41
Blackhurst 45
Taylor 43
Moritiboy 46
Dregelid 44
Stenga 45
Robinson 41
Burton 40
Zwack 41
Melone 111 46
Steinhauser 43
Mott 44
Childers 40
Woody 45
Siegrist 49

3hrs 32:42.4
3hrs 36:11.5
3hrs 44:01.5
3hrs 47:01.6
3hrs 49:03.3
3hrs 52:22.2
3hrs 54:40.5
4hrs 03.55.2
4hrs 04:03.5
4hrs 06:51.0
4hrs 08:37.6
4hrs 08:45.4
4hrs 10:05.9
4hrs 16:28.6
4hrs 21:55.2
4hrs 22:39.0
4hrs 26:58.2
4hrs 27:14.4
4hrs 30:14.0
4hrs 32:08.6
4hrs 35:42.5
4hrs 35:54.2
4hrs 44:26.1
4hrs 56:11.4
5hrs 08:56.7
5hrs 12:34.1
5hrs 27:02.2
5hrs 28:06.7
5hrs 42:13.9

3hrs 26:47.9
3hrs 38:46.2
3hrs 44:43.9
3hrs 47:07.0
3hrs 49.07.2
3hrs 0:49:21
4hrs 12:37.1
4hrs 17:00.5
4hrs 17:49.2
4hrs 23:24.4
4hrs 27:21.8
4hrs 31:40.2
4hrs 34:00.3
4hrs 34:53.9
4hrs 40:29.6
4hrs 45:37.3
4hrs 47:17.2
4hrs 48:17.7
5hrs 15:05.8
5hrs 15:43.9
5hrs 37:56.2



Men 50 - 59
1 Eric Mohler 54 4hrs 10:23.5
2  Kimball Forrest 51 4hrs 12:47.7
3 Mark Stadsklev 51 5hrs 45:51.5



